Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/26/2019 11:22:27 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$6,745,745.16
$9,000.00
$2,868,189.00
$32,000.00
$9,654,934.16

$5,494,781.00
$1,937,443.00
$1,145,823.00
$154,346.00
$649,063.00
$0.00

$0.00
$366,101.16
$9,747,557.16

$436,989.03
$335,561.00
$101,428.03

$8,805.03
$2,368,136.26
$2,376,941.29

GENERAL

Actual

$4,491,076.50
$9,326.58
$2,404,302.97
$37,945.37
$6,942,651.42

$3,661,681.57
$1,284,185.49
$913,060.64
$93,919.30
$427,216.54
$0.00

$0.00
$315,327.85
$6,695,391.39

$123,332.63
$47.50
$123,285.13

$370,545.16
$2,368,136.26
$2,738,681.42

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,254,668.66)

$326.58
($463,886.03)
$5,945.37

($2,712,282.74)

$1,833,099.43
$653,257.51
$232,762.36
$60,426.70
$221,846.46
$0.00

$0.00
$50,773.31
$3,052,165.77

($313,656.40)
$335,513.50
$21,857.10

$361,740.13
$0.00
$361,740.13

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$1,949,398.65
$254,051.00
$25,293.00
$2,228,742.65

$699,807.47
$320,308.15
$39,352.00
$1,177,106.00
$178,643.03
$0.00

$0.00
$147,876.00
$2,563,092.65

$335,561.00
$0.00
$335,561.00

$1,211.00
$266,217.65
$267,428.65

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,363,514.36
$201,516.31
$12,669.47
$1,577,700.14

$471,355.81
$199,771.32
$22,176.97
$754,914.71
$122,169.78
$0.00

$0.00
$91,222.52
$1,661,611.11

$5,268.31
$6,408.90
($1,140.59)

($85,051.56)
$258,903.39
$173,851.83

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($585,884.29)
($52,534.69)
($12,623.53)
($651,042.51)

$228,451.66
$120,536.83
$17,175.03
$422,191.29
$56,473.25
$0.00

$0.00
$56,653.48
$901,481.54

($330,292.69)
($6,408.90)
($336,701.59)

($86,262.56)
($7,314.26)
($93,576.82)
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