## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 08

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$6,745,745.16	\$4,491,076.50	(\$2,254,668.66)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$9,000.00	\$9,326.58	\$326.58	\$1,949,398.65	\$1,363,514.36	(\$585,884.29)
Local Sources	\$2,868,189.00	\$2,404,302.97	(\$463,886.03)	\$254,051.00	\$201,516.31	(\$52,534.69)
Other Sources	\$32,000.00	\$37,945.37	\$5,945.37	\$25,293.00	\$12,669.47	(\$12,623.53)
Total Revenues:	\$9,654,934.16	\$6,942,651.42	(\$2,712,282.74)	\$2,228,742.65	\$1,577,700.14	(\$651,042.51)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$5,494,781.00	\$3,661,681.57	\$1,833,099.43	\$699,807.47	\$471,355.81	\$228,451.66
Instructional Support Services	\$1,937,443.00	\$1,284,185.49	\$653,257.51	\$320,308.15	\$199,771.32	\$120,536.83
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,145,823.00	\$913,060.64	\$232,762.36	\$39,352.00	\$22,176.97	\$17,175.03
Auxiliary Services	\$154,346.00	\$93,919.30	\$60,426.70	\$1,177,106.00	\$754,914.71	\$422,191.29
General Administrative Services	\$649,063.00	\$427,216.54	\$221,846.46	\$178,643.03	\$122,169.78	\$56,473.25
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$366,101.16	\$315,327.85	\$50,773.31	\$147,876.00	\$91,222.52	\$56,653.48
Total Expenditures:	\$9,747,557.16	\$6,695,391.39	\$3,052,165.77	\$2,563,092.65	\$1,661,611.11	\$901,481.54
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$436,989.03	\$123,332.63	(\$313,656.40)	\$335,561.00	\$5,268.31	(\$330,292.69)
Other Financing Uses:	\$335,561.00	\$47.50	\$335,513.50	\$0.00	\$6,408.90	(\$6,408.90)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$101,428.03	\$123,285.13	\$21,857.10	\$335,561.00	(\$1,140.59)	(\$336,701.59)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$8,805.03	\$370,545.16	\$361,740.13	\$1,211.00	(\$85,051.56)	(\$86,262.56)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$2,368,136.26	\$2,368,136.26	\$0.00	\$266,217.65	\$258,903.39	(\$7,314.26)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,376,941.29	\$2,738,681.42	\$361,740.13	\$267,428.65	\$173,851.83	(\$93,576.82)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.